(08/17/3)	- 1
ASS. REC. BY: Theyau REF: CS3/CTIZZ	2603432 (UUY 3
	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	G202001) 17/9/12
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: Yr Regn: Yr R
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mercedes Bent S360L c.c 2997
at Workshop m/s	Colour DIACK A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 92302 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WDD 22/1542A483907
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Informer/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 255/45 R [8
(Policy Condition)	R: 255/45P18
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	тоуо) уоко or
Bal. or Market Value: 62k	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 12(4/22   600
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at YapLee Motor
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages (Frt) Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	The stand due to collision
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction  Mu - 62K	
rchate: 45184	
NV: 6816	
rr: 3k-4K	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ale/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report D	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ate/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fee:	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
eport Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF/COE	Rebate for	Registered	Vehicle
---------	----------	------------	------------	---------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	C C TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	848Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SCZ8389D
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	19 Apr 2022
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	S300L
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2012
Engine No.:	27294632052045
Chassis No.:	WDD2211542A483907
Maximum Power Output:	170.0 kW (227 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$83,449.00
Original Registration Date:	17 Sep 2012
First Registration Date:	17 Sep 2012
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$83,449.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$83,449.00 41724
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	16 Sep 2022
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$41,724.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF
COE Expiry Date:	16 Sep 2022
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$84,389.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,460.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$45,184.00
2 12 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The second secon

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Apr 2022

ОК

# SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Care

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at Just

\$68 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

06/2018 Vezel 1.5A \$82000, \$1029 Monthly At 1.88%,



525 Hardidy Colly, Library

GV Automobile Centre



3 vehicles



S-Class S300L Model

Price Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Any Category

Mileage

Veh Type

Advanced Search

Status

Search

results/page

20

Search Selection

S-Class S300L

Make

Any

\$68,000

Any

2012 15-Oct-2012

2,997 cc

116,199 km

Sort by Date Posted

Any Luxury Available Available

N.A Interest Rate From 1.88%! 100% Accident-Free! Well Taken Care By Previous Owner! Ideal For Short Term Drive Or Option To Renew C...

The Car Shop

Posted: 16-Apr-2022

AMG Sunroof



Mercedes-Benz S-Class S300L AMG Sunroof

Mercedes-Benz S-Class S300L

\$66,800

\$49,470 /yr

22-Oct-2012

2.997 cc

128,888 km

Luxury

Available

DIRECT OWNER

Ideal For Short Term Drive Or Option To Renew COE With Low Depreciation, Meticulous Condition. Well Kept. No Repair Needed. Recentl...

Posted: 15-Apr-2022



Mercedes-Benz S-Class S300L

\$59,888

N.A

23-Aug-2012

2,997 cc

128,000 km

Luxury

Available DIRECT OWNER

Fully Stock Condition. Ideal For Short Term Drive And Coe Extension Later On. Price Is Already Close To Paper Value, Cheapest In The M...

Posted: 26-Mar-2022

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Status

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

20 results/page

Buy / Rent Cars

Sell Your Car

**Aftermarket** 

**Articles** 

General

New Cars For Sale

Post an Ad

Workshop Directory

Car Reviews

About Us

Used Cars For Sale

Sell by Bidding

Aftermarket Products

Car Advice

Contact Us

Cars For Rent

Sell by Consignment

Car News

Careers

Car Features

Site Map

Resources

**COE Prices** 

Car Forum

Car Insurance

Used Car Warranty **Bidded Carplates** 

Follow sgCarMart.com

Car Loan Calculators

Car Valuation **COE Renewal** 

Carpark Rates

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies to accurate as the state of the same and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Country/State of Less	12/04/2022 17:47 (SGT) 12/04/2022 07:00 (SGT) 46 Eastwood Rd, Singapore 486356 LAGUNA 88 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	LAGUNA 88 CARPARK Singapore

Country/State of Loss	Singapore
DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	all this first region open as a second of the second of th
Is company?	
Name Of Registered Owner	No
NRIC No	CHUA NGEE MENG
Email Address	S7334848Z
Mobile Phone No	philipchuaonline@gmail.com
Alternative Phone No	(Phone) +65-97484828
	+65-97484828
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	to the control of the
Manufacturer	
Model	Mercedes
Variant	S300I
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	-
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Tivate use
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	2997
INSURANCE COMPANY	
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
Name of Insurance Company	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	PNPV2020-00010274-01
Cover Note Number	-

	VΕ	

Name of Driver	 CHUA NGEE MENG
NRIC No	 S7334848Z

Occuration	28/09/1973
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	30/09/1997
Driving experience	24 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-97484828
Alt. Phone Number	+65-97484828
Email Address	philipchuaonline@gmail.com
Address	BLK 46 EASTWOOD ROAD #03-16
Address complement	DER 40 EAST WOOD ROAD #05-16
Postcode	486356
Is the driver the policyholder?	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Yes
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No
verifice registration reduced by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Assidant	**
Type of Accident Weather Conditions	Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked
	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	egeneration of the distance of a constant of
Mad * 20	e see to see a
Was any faraign vahials involved in the assident?	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
a company of the second	Bullet that the state of the st
VEHICLE A (SCZ8389D) WAS NOTIFIED IN THE MORNING BY AT THE CARPARK.	VEHICLE B (SMH8863C) THAT HE COLLIDED INTO MY VEHICLE
ATTACHMENT(S)	and the same and t
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMH8863C
Vehicle Manufacturer	**************************************
Vehicle Model	_
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	LEE SHIH LONG
Contact Number	
Addison	(Phone) +65-97874177

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that;

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (b) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Sketch Plan		Personnel
	a w	
	The state of the s	
	V/	11 A D TO TO SEE STORY
- Timeser was a	HAIP I	WILL CARDONAL
and the second second		4. 985 (C.
В .		A section A sect
ter termina and a first service of the service of t		
The state of the s	* Now it is a	ments to be a first person per
And comments		7 N 1935 (19 )
Professional Contracts		1 %
	t www.ser	

2 1.2

-	I, Ve	ehide	A (s	CZ83841	)) Was	notifie	in the	morning by w
CSMI	18863	c) the	at he	collid	ed into	my Veh	ide at:	the corporic.
-							Maria Maria	
-							Salantidio Carrido di Communi	<del>alarattatitatu</del> atuvatuvainin mikraatavainin on oo
-		-		<del>nagas</del> anthitikkani ka <del>ra</del>		<del>artin graverski pigaris</del> avetastarumi ved	ara and a same and a same and a same and a same	
								oppositionista est a constructiva de la constructiva de la constructiva de la constructiva de la constructiva d
						an diploparing has a second a second		kaanaa ayayayayayaa ahaanaa ahaa ahaa aha
					<b>4.4.11</b>			
					una:maanamidadia.	······································	······································	iga 4 igas var masaanin muuni menen me
	*****		mullimite in the second		<del>Marada</del> n kaliman marada	anne de la companya	unnumania munumania ani	
						annaninaginagianinaninanina Magamaninaninaninaninaninanina	anamanamanamanamanamanamanamanamanamana	
	1.7000			<del>oon</del> ajuunuuuitiiniiniiniiniiniiniiniiniiniiniiniinii		man <del>on</del> ananananananananan	ennannumumumaanaa.	annunununununun kirinta kanta ka
			a	** ***********************************		orannanan maanaa maanaa aa a		
				ounnanumumpanum	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		nummummanananananananananananananananana	-annualissississississississississississississ
		oranorani marja (hali ili ili	gallania arang		nanananananananananananananananananana		<del>anja</del> yanatrumuujumuunataana 	<del>ara a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a</del>
					amammuniminadahaa		openiaminiminiminiminiminiminiminiminiminim	
			uuman meningini	anampunan punandan	aanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaan	on and a second	gungamanikan kananan ara	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	salahijiniminsajadi	444 <u></u>	<del>issaaj</del> imaaaniliina	uumanaandanda, inna		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
			annamunu <del>a yala</del> .				yuamumumumumumumaa	and the second s
and the same of th	anamilla ana		aroppymuumaano.	<b>a</b> ggazarzana azappununun	magnega) wangaawaa	uuuntaassaastaaanjajataina	oogaaniin ahaan ka	
	unopulari ummerida	<u></u>	munumuuaa					
	maaamaanaanaana		omaniaminaminamina	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	uunnumunumunumunumun		mananananananananananananananananananan	
	ontainen en	aan maan minimuud.	alliffifficaniaenaen	<del>a soqual</del> anin in the transition	aniani in mananana manana manana	anamataan an ay marang mininta	gy/argygggaaaninise-graetasea-arms	
	sassas and a state of the state	dippointaina (na crumo)	onanananununun					danuari e qui a a que a constante a proposição de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constante
				illinidinimistamaa.	annia an	MATHEMATICAL CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	transport to page of our house on the second section of the second section of the second section of the second	
<u> </u>	garoommisundundu	uuginaakakaanaa ja iraa	samenernandulu	guungi dirandun mangumin	umannen aguni militin	ymuqabatiyosistimmuqabbata		
<b></b>		opposed is especially	ann-uargrenian (ghl)	mamminianian and a second	akearinografianii januutii			
Declarat								
I/We declar	e the fore	going part	iculars ar	e true in eve	ry respect.	*		

1.